
Pachet Oficiul Harghita

I.D.: 100291000

Data publicarii	17.07.24	Coduri CPV	18937000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.884,50 RON - 1.884,50 RON

Descriere: Pungi tip maieu biodegradabile 5 kg set 5 19.90 99.50 Saci PE 50X100 buc 500 1.90 950.00
Saci rafie 50x100 buc 500 1.49 745.00 Saci 35 l set 20 4.50 90.00
